
Barbera Forever
La Nostra Vite

COSTIGLIOLE D’ASTI
BARBERA
ROSSO

Un viaggio nel tempo attraverso le annate più significative degli ultimi 30 anni

Venerdì 1 Novembre 

Cascina Castlet Passum 2017 Magnum

Paitin Barbera d’Alba Superiore Campolive 2017, 2018, 2020 Verticale Magnum

Dacasto Duilio Camp Riond 2017

Cascina Fiore Barbera d’Asti Superiore 2020 3 Litri 

Pomodolce Monleale Marsen 2015 

Aresca Nizza San Luigi 2016 Magnum 

Francedo Giustina 2017, 2019, 2020 Verticale 

Cascina Rey Stuma Dausin 2018, 2019, 2020 Verticale  
Francone Barbera d’Alba I Patriarchi 2019 Magnum 

Stella Il Maestro 2019 Magnum 

La Tenaglia Emozioni 2018 Magnum 

Braida Bricco della Bigotta 2019 Magnum 

Gozzelino Sergio “Sergio” 2015 Magnum 

Giuseppe Cortese Barbera d’Alba Morassina 2020 

Scovero Andrea Ciapin 2014

Ratti Villa Pattono 2014  Magnum 

Coppo Nizza Pomorosso 2019 Magnum 

Cascina Garitina Nizza 2003

Adriano Vittorio Barbera d’Alba 2017 

La Tenaglia Emozioni 2018 Magnum 

Olimbauda Le Rocchette 2013

Guasti Barcarato 1998 

Guasti Boschetto Vecchio 2017 

Franco Roero Sichei 2016 Magnum 

Gaudio Barbera Monferrato Superiore 2018

Boeri Parlapà 2017 Magnum

Il Falchetto Bricco Paradiso 2016
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Sabato 2 Novembre 

Cascina Castlet Litina 2019 3 Litri 

Dacasto Duilio Camp Riond 2017 

Accornero Giulin 2018, 2019, 2020 Verticale 
Marchesi Alfieri Alfiera 2005 Magnum 

Sant’Anna dei Bricchetti 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 Verticale 
Walter Massa Monleale 2000, 2005, 2009, 2011 Verticale 
Walter Massa Monleale 1995 Magnum 

Vigneti Repetto Monleale Quadro 2014, 2018, 2019, 2020 Verticale Magnum 

Fortemasso Barbera d’Alba 2020 Magnum 

Borgo Moncalvo La Pajassa 2019 Magnum

Mura Mura La Miolera 2020 3 Litri 

Cascina Vigna  2009, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2016, 2019 Verticale 

Canato Marco Rapet 1997, 2007,  Rupes 2010 Verticale 
Braida Bricco della Bigotta 2005, 2008, 2009 Verticale 
Gozzelino Sergio Ciabot D’la Mandorla 2019 3 Litri 

Morra  Castellinaldo 2013 Magnum 

Giuseppe Cortese Barbera d’Alba Morassina 2020

La Gironda La Gena 2003, 2007, 2008 Verticale  Magnum 

Guasti Barcarato 1998 

Ratti Villa Pattono  2005, 2010, 2013 Verticale 
Cascina Garitina Nizza 2003 

Pavia Agostino Marescialla 2015, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020 Verticale 
Dante Rivetti Barbera d’Alba Alabarda 1990, 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999, 2000 Verticale 
La Spinetta Barbera d’Asti Superiore Bionzo 2008

Guasti Barcarato 1998 

Guasti Boschetto Vecchio 2017

Gaudio Zero Legno 2018

Val del Prete Carolina 2018
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Domenica 3 Novembre 

Gianni Doglia Genio 2012,2016, 2017,2018 Verticale 
Ettore Germano Barbera d’Alba Della Madre 2015 Magnum 

Scarpa La Bogliona 2012, 2015, 2017, 2019 Verticale
Paitin Barbera d’Alba Superiore Campolive 2017, 2018, 2020 Verticale Magnum

Sciorio Beneficio 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 Verticale 
Aresca Nizza San Luigi 2016 Magnum 

Walter Massa Monleale 2002 Magnum 

Cascina Rey Stuma Dausin 2018, 2019, 2020 Verticale 
Vigneti Repetto Monleale Quadro 2019 Magnum 

Stella Il Maestro 2019 Magnum 

La Tenaglia Emozioni 2017 Magnum 

Tenuta dei Fiori Rusticardi “1933” 2011 Magnum 

Collina Serragrilli Barbera d’Alba Grillaia 2021 Magnum 

Braida Bricco della Bigotta 2005, 2008, 2009 Verticale 
Gozzelino Sergio “Sergio” 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 Verticale  
Roberto Voerzio Barbera d’Alba Pozzo dell’Annunziata 2015, 2016, 2017 Magnum Verticale 
Cascina Castlet Passum 2019 3 Litri

Marsaglia Castellinaldo 2016 Magnum 

Coppo Nizza Pomorosso 2016 Magnum 

Cascina Garitina Nizza 2010 Magnum 

Adriano Vittorio Barbera D’alba 2017 

Olimbauda Le Rocchette 2013 

Baldi di Burio Balau 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 Verticale 
Scagliola Sansì 2017, 2018, 2020 Verticale 
Guasti Barcarato 1998 

Guasti Boschetto Vecchio 2017

Franco Roero Sichei 2016 Magnum

Il Falchetto Bricco Paradiso 2016
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Lunedì 4 Novembre 

Dacasto Duilio Camp Riond 2017

Canato Marco Rapet 1997, 2007 Rupes 2010 Verticale
Cascina Rey Stuma Dausin 2018, 2019, 2020 Verticale
Braida Bricco della Bigotta 2005, 2008, 2009 Verticale
Gozzelino Sergio “Sergio” 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 Verticale
Cascina Fiore Barbera d’Asti Superiore 2020 3 Litri

Emanuele Gambino Barbera d’Asti Superiore  2021 Magnum

Scovero Andrea Ciapin 2014

I Parcellari Parcella 563 2019 ,2020, 2021 Verticale
Cascina Roera San Martino 2003, 2004, 2005 Verticale
Ratti Villa Pattono 2005, 2010, 2013 Verticale
Adriano Vittorio Barbera d’Alba 2017

Dante Rivetti Barbera d’Alba Alabarda 1990, 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999, 2000 Verticale 
La Spinetta Barbera d’Alba Superiore Gallina 2015 Magnum

Gaudio Il Bergantino 2015

Il Falchetto Bricco Paradiso 2016

Val del Prete Carolina 2018

Olimbauda Le Rocchette 2013


